tenders from  eligible bidders for Repair of Faulty SMPS Modules in Bangalore Telecom 
District including Mobiles BTS  and KOLAR BA. 

Sl. 
No 

Item 

Estimated Quantity          
           ( No’s)  

Estimated cost of 
the tender is 

EMD ( INR) 

01 
Repair of Faulty SMPS 
Modules of 25 Amps 

274 

Rs.19,80,747/- 
[RUPEES 
NINETEEN LAKHS 
EIGHTY  
THOUSAND 
SEVEN 
HUNDRED AND 
FORTY SEVEN 
ONLY] 

Rs 40,000/- 
(Rupees Forty 
Thousand only) 

02 
Repair of Faulty SMPS 
Modules of 50 Amps 

61 

03 
Repair of Faulty SMPS 
Modules of 100 Amps 

191 

04 
Repair of Faulty SMPS 
Modules of 125 Amps 

4 

05 

Repair of Faulty SMPS